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Foreign Exchange Rates

HFC Buys

Inward TT's

usD 0.4452
AUD 0.6795
NZD 0.7729
JPY 66.68
EUR 0.3801
GBP 0.3310
SBD 3.7494
PGK 2.0105
WST 1.2781
TOP 1.0893
VUV 61.32
SGD 0.5787
CAD 0.6195
CHF 0.3629
INR 39.20
LKR 132.94

SWIFT:
BSB:

HFC Buys
Notes
0.4627
0.6982
0.7969

70.64
0.4041
0.3433

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.6751
0.6497
N/A
N/A
N/A
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HFC
Sells
0.4282
0.6545
0.7399
63.68
0.3681
0.3230
2.6804
1.6410
1.1411
1.0168
48.42
0.5507
0.5975
0.3349

37.00
127.14

Note: For USD, CAD, CHF, EUR and GBP inward remittances, please contact Treasury
Team for your unique reference IDs to receive funds in your account through HFC Bank.

To convert Fiji Dollars to Foreign Currency multiply by the exchange rate.
To convert Foreign Currency to Fiji dollars divide by the exchange rate.

For more information please contact the Treasury Team on treasury@hfc.com.fj
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323 9190
666 3366
666 3366
323 9190
323 9149
3239139
3239173
323 9251

990 5443
999 1455
998 3750
998 2171
999 3329
999 4117
992 3294
992 2049

Market rates are subject to change without notice. Hedging options are available.

Classification: Public
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